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No.
	
Tahun
	Lulusan
	Jumlah

	
	
	Laki-laki
	Perempuan
	

	(1)
	(2)
	(3)
	(4)
	(5)

	1.
	2019
	-
	25
	25

	2.
	2020
	-
	23
	23

	3.
	2021
	-
	35
	35

	4.
	2022
	-
	81
	81

	5.
	2023
	-
	521
	521


Sumber : Sekolah Tinggi Ilmu Kesehatan Bakti Utama Pati

